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landmark in its own right,
just a few steps from the Centrale railway
station, the Anderson is woven into the
fabric of Milano’s fashion scene. With its
metropolitan lounge and cosmopolitan
atmosphere, it’s a favorite with many of
the country’s leading designers. Tactile
materials. Minimalist interiors. Artful
splashes of color. Each one of the 106
rooms has been carefully designed to fuse
style and substance. Once you’ve savored
this sanctuary, the Anderson is well
placed for exploring the city’s historic
center, boutiques, the Galleria shopping

mall and Navigli district.



Piazza Luigi di Savoia, 20
20124 Milano - ITALY
T+3902 6690141
F+39 02 6690331
anderson.mi@starhotels. it
starhotels.com

BOOK

Rooms & Suites ®
Thoughtfully designed

to combine comfort with
contemporary chic, our 106
rooms showcase the best in
ltalian style.

Restaurant & Bar ®

Enjoy everything from
morning coffees fo local and
international cuisine and
indulgent cocktails, all in a
stunning minimalist seffing.

Services ®

Specially selected to make
your stay fruly effortless — from
laundry and room service fo
Wi-Fi and expert local advice.

Meetings & Events ®
Our four modern meeting
rooms, for up to 50 people,
and experienced feam will
help make your event one fo
remember.
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From the station
e Our hotel is just 30m from the Central train sfafion, in front of the Malpensa Express's Air Termina
and there are bus services to Linate aiport and Orio al Serio (Bergamo's Airport).

From the highway
o 6km from the motorway exits: A1 [Milan/Rome), A4 (Milan/Venice] and A8 [Milan/Switzerland).

Take exit in the direction of City Center (Centro citta)- Train Station )Stazione Centrale).

From the airport

® From linate/City Airport (8km|] and Malpensa/Intercontinental Airport (50km), take the shuttle bus to
Central Railway Station. Our 4 star hotel in Milan is just opposite the enfrance fo the train station.

® From Malpensa (Intercontinental Airport), take the Malpensa Express train (every 30 minufes) fo
Central Railway Station (Stazione Centrale). You are very closed to the hotel.

From the fiera

®  From the Fiera Milano City (2km), take the Subway Red Line from Amendola to Cadoma (direction
Sesto), then the Green Line Subway fo central railway station or proceed on Red Line to Duomo,
then the Yellow line (direction Zara) to central railway stafion.

® From the New Fiera Complex (12km), take the Subway Red Line from Rho Fiera Milano to Cadorna
(direction Sesto), then the Green Lline Subway to central railway station or proceed on Red line to
Duomo, then take the Yellow line (direction Zara) to central railway sfation.
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4 meeting rooms

All meeting rooms are equipped with: Wii (af a
charge), sound system, screen, LCD projector!”, flip
chart, other services are available upon request.

MMax one LCD projector complimentary,
additional requests at a charge

Meeting rooms

Montenapoleone (A)
Montenapoleone (B)
Montenapoleone (C)

(A+B)

(B+C)

(A+B+C)
Della Spiga
Black Restaurant®

Breakfast Room

° Daylight

Area sq.ft.

258,24
129,12
118,36
392,74
252,86
516,48
247 48
516,48
691,87

Lx W ft.

19,68x13,12
9,84x13,12
9,19x13,12
20,53x13,12
19,03x13,12
38,71x13,12
19,03x13,12
22,64x22,97

39,37x22,97

height ft.

7,87
7,87
7,87
7,87
7,87
7,87
7,87
7,87

787

theatre
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class conference cabaret cocktail

t
room table/ U-shape style® reception Y
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